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Product Datasheet

Hexa-D-arginine (D-Arg-D-Arg-D-Arg-D-Arg-D-Arg-D-Arg-NH2), CAS

[[673202-67-0]]
USB-145676

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

Hexa-D-arginine (D-Arg-D-Arg-D-Arg-D-Arg-D-Arg-D-Arg-NH2), CAS
[[673202-67-0]]

USB-145676
145676
USB-145676-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Inhibitor of furin (Ki values are 0.106, 0.58 and 13.2um for furin,
PACE4 and PC1 respectively). Sequence: D-Arg-D-Arg-D-Arg-D-Arg-D-
Arg-D-Arg-NH2 Solubility: 20% acetonitrile/H20 (~1mg/ml) Molecular
Weight: ~954.16 Storage and Stability: Lyophilized...

954.16
~96% (HPLC)
Supplied as a white lyophilized solid.

[673202-67-0]



